Benton, Alicia K

8/01/2023 - 8/31/2023, Selected
range of dates

E12864558

1 Employee(s) Selected

Date

Schedule

Pay
Code

Amount

Transfer

Out

Out

Shift

Daily

Period

Mon
7/31

Tue
8/01

Wed
8/02

Thu
8/03

Fri
8/04

6:47P

M ™

11:58PM

N

i 12:50AM
® ~

3:20AM

7.8

7.8

7.8

Sat
8/05

6:07P

M

3:22AM ~

3:52AM B~

5:31AM

10.9

10.9

18.7

Sun
8/06

6:03P

M

3:00AM ~

3:30AM  ~

5:19AM

10.77

10.77

29.47

Mon
8/07

29.47

Tue
8/08

29.47

Wed
8/09

29.47

Thu
8/10

29.47

Fri
8/11

5:59P
M

3:39AM v

4:11AM @~

4:55AM

10.43

10.43

39.9

Sat
8/12

6:03P
M

1:30AM ~

2:00AM ~

5:51AM

51.2

Sun
8/13

6:22P
M ™

1:32AM ~

i 2:11AM
® ~

5:20AM

10.22

10.22

61.42

Mon
8/14

61.42

Tue
8/15

61.42

Wed
8/16

61.42

Thu
8/17

61.42

Fri
8/18

61.42




Pay

Date | Schedule Code Amount In Transfer Out In Transfer| Out | Shift | Daily | Period
83/?’[9 61.42
;"2% 61.42
g/};:‘ 61.42
z;T/sz 61.42
;’\;‘;g 61.42
f;r/gljr 61.42
8525 61.42
88/a2t6 61.42
88/”22 61.42
2I;//IgrSI 61.42
;/“22 61.42
i\3/\;2?J 61.42
;‘3‘1 61.42
Fri

9/01




